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DIRECCION 

GENERAL

VILCHEZ 

ZALDIVAR, 

MANUEL 

AURELIO

DIRECTOR 

GENERAL 

(TELEFAX)

444-3168

DIRECCION 

GENERAL

VILCHEZ 

ZALDIVAR, 

MANUEL 

AURELIO

DIRECTOR 

GENERAL
444-3176

SUB 

DIRECCION

AREVALO 

HERNANDEZ, 

LUIS ENRIQUE

SUB DIRECTOR / 

DIRECTOR 

MEDICO (FAX)

444-3179
S004-

0015377346
85.70

S004-

0017355637
83.50

S004-

0019337502
83.50

S004-

0021334986
84.90

SECRETARIA - 

DIRECCION 

GNRAL.

VILCHEZ 

ZALDIVAR, 

MANUEL 

AURELIO

SECRETARIA - 

DIRECCION 

GENERAL

444-3177
S004-

0015377348
83.50

S004-

0017355639
83.60

S004-

0019337504
84.50

S004-

0021334988
83.40

OFICINA E. DE 

P. 

ESTRATEGICO

DELGADO 

CACERES, 

JACKSON 

FERNANDO

DIRECTOR 

EJECUTIVO DE LA 

OFICINA DE P. 

ESTRATEGICO

242-7135
S004-

0015377344
61.90

S004-

0017355635
61.90

S004-

0019337500
61.90

S004-

0021334984
61.90

OFICINA DE 

LOGISTICA 

(ADQUISICIO

NES)

GUZMAN VELA, 

FORTUNATA 

CEFERINA

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

LOGISTICA - 

ADQUISICIONES

241-8627
S004-

0015377352
83.50

S004-

0017355643
83.50

S004-

0019337508
83.50

S004-

0021334992
83.40

OFICINA DE 

LOGISTICA 

(PROGRAMA

CION)

GUZMAN VELA, 

FORTUNATA 

CEFERINA

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

LOGISTICA - 

PROGRAMACION

445-3448
S004-

0015377355
57.00

S004-

0017355646
57.50

S004-

0019337511
57.40

S004-

0021334995
57.00

OFICINA DE 

LOGISTICA 

(JEFATURA)

GUZMAN VELA, 

FORTUNATA 

CEFERINA

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

LOGISTICA - 

JEFATURA

444-2114
S004-

0015377357
142.00

S004-

0017355648
142.30

S004-

0019337513
139.20

S004-

0021334997
139.50

OFICINA DE 

ASESORIA 

JURIDICA

FILLO ZAPATA, 

ELY ROXANA

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

ASEORIA 

JURIDICA

445-6153
S004-

0015377349
74.90

S004-

0017355640
74.80

S004-

0019337505
74.90

S004-

0021334989
74.80

ORGANO DE 

CONTROL 

INTERNO

ALARCON 

CHIAPPE, 

ELIZABETH 

COLOMBA

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

ORGANO DE 

CONTROL 

INTERNO

446-9560
S004-

0015377351
55.20

S004-

0017355642
55.70

S004-

0019337507
55.10

S004-

0021334991
55.30

OFCINA DE 

ECONOMIA

ENCALADA 

ROMAN, GINA 

ROSSANA

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

ECONOMIA

446-3176
S004-

0015377354
78.00

S004-

0017355645
80.80

S004-

0019337510
76.70

S004-

0021334994
81.70

DPTO. DE 

SERVICIO 

SOCIAL

MALABRIGO 

MORALES, 

MARIA ELENA

JEFE DEL DPTO. 

DE SERVICIO 

SOCIAL

446-0011
S004-

0015377343
106.00

S004-

0017355634
115.50

S004-

0019337499
109.40

S004-

0021334983
113.60

CENTRAL 

TELEFONICA 

HEJCU

AGUILAR 

PAREDES, 

HECTOR

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

COMUNICACION

ES

204-0900
S004-

0015377356
895.70

S004-

0017355647
901.90

S004-

0019337512
924.60

S004-

0021334996
904.10

OFICINA DE 

SEGUROS

VARGAS 

ENCALADA, 

EDDIE ENRIQUE

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

SEGUROS

446-5225
S004-

0015377347
92.50

S004-

0017355638
92.00

S004-

0019337503
92.00

S004-

0021334987
87.50
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OFICINA DE 

SEGUROS

VARGAS 

ENCALADA, 

EDDIE ENRIQUE

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

SEGUROS

446-9568
S004-

0015377353
59.00

S004-

0017355644
57.90

S004-

0019337509
57.30

S004-

0021334993
55.90

DPTO. DE 

FARMACIA

ROBERT QUISPE 

MELGAR
4453092

S004-

0015377350
57.00

S004-

0017355641
57.00

S004-

0019337506
57.00

S004-

0021334990
57.00

ALMACEN DE 

ARCHIVO DE 

H/C

ROSA GUISADO 

CARMONA

JEFE DE LA 

OFICINA DE 

ESTADISTICA

330-1669
S004-

0015377345
419.20

S004-

0017355636
419.20

S004-

0019337500
419.30

S004-

0021334985
419.20

  

 

S/.2,359.20S/.2,376.30

S/.2,367.10 S/.2,376.30

S/.2,351.10 S/.2,367.10

ORDEN DE SERVICIO: 0004-2021 0004-2021 0004-2021 0004-2021

IMPORTE POR MES: S/.2,351.10 S/.2,359.20
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